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10% OFF





 
              SUNMATE Elec BY255
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SUNMATE Elec
                

 Package
 DO-201AD

 Description
 
                3A 1.1V@3A 1.3kV DO-201AD  Diodes - General Purpose ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0774
                       
                        $0.0859
                      	$ 0.39
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0633
                       
                        $0.0703
                      	$ 3.17
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0562
                       
                        $0.0624
                      	$ 8.43
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0451
                       
                        $0.0501
                      	$ 45.10
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0409
                       
                        $0.0454
                      	$ 81.80
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0388
                       
                        $0.0431
                      	$ 194.00



 
              In Stock: 460
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  